, mani	CC 4/AIG1900 9719	TI Klob Q LIDAC
INS. CASE OWNER:	ASSIGNMENT	n1 (5(4)
Surveyor.	DOE TILIFIE	Registered in Merimum
Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Insured Vehicle No. Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner? [YES / NO.]	14155 - Claim No. 1415 - Policy No. HP: Make / Mo. 15.0.A: 15149 - Place of Ac	1900000067 - EIA
If NO. Driver Name / Age : Driver Tel No. :	(V/L: YES / NO.) Insured Lia	PORT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO bility: % Final ? Yes / No
645195Z		
INSES. Sh. Tel Men Linbully: Men Linbully:	NSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: Limits: Lim	INSRS: WSP Tel Liability RMKS
Daw Time	X SIMPLEMENTS-A	STAGE DATE/PIC
rhanche tile passod	to me, know to close	Non-Reporting for (Est) Non-Reporting for (End): Non-Reporting for (Find): Non-Reporting for (Est) Non-Reporting for (
		Notification Itr (if non-pickup) After sall for to Of. Authorisation To Act Refense Voucher Final Repair Mill. Car Rontal Invises
		Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill PIR Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time:	Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos: Others:
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Hequair Cost L S SS / 200	Confirm with	Confirm by:
Final Liability 9, 100 (App Repair Cost. (MGST) 85 1,284	(+ days) × \$ k0	If NO or B 28. Ass. Liu
Loss of Income (LOI) SS − (5 − LOR only		Mala
Medical: S\$ = Disbursement S\$ =	te g. Towl Independent (1) Claim status: Aorth/Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format: 4320
Total: SS 2,184-80	Global Sum SS:	1) Survey fee: 4 3 2 0
FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time:	Confirm with:	Email Cal
Payer 1: SS 2, 184-80		AUTO PTE LTO
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) S5	Name 2:	
Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.) SS	Name 3:	

ASSIGNMENT

Front Date	[5]19. Velu No	945195	₹ yrRean	
Estimated Cost	Type: N	l.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van	Korry h Taxi / Prime Mover /	-
OD TE WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	1	ruck / Trailer or		,
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make:	NISSAN (abstor 00311	3 .
at Workshop m/s	Colour	3 lue	A/C: Insured / Std /	NI / NA
of .	3 Sp.Rea	ding 335431	T/Radio: Insured / Std /	NI/NA
Instited:	. Eng/No			
Policy No.	C/No:	JNISF41	=2320854246	
Claims No.	Gen. Co	ond: Good / Fair / Poor / Bu	mt	
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering	: Inorder / Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or	-
(Client's Record)	Brake:	Inorder / Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or	
Make of Veh:	Modi:	NIV / S/Rim / STD A/Rim	or I a	
9-	Tyre St	ne: F: 19	5/1815	
(Policy Condition)		R: 15	IR17	
Remark: The vel- had commenced its	N/S O/S BS / DU		A/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUM	11
repair at the time of inspection.	тоуо	/YOKO or		
Bal. or Market Value:	Front		Rear /	٠.
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes	or No R/Bal.	G mm	R/Bal. 4/6	mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes	or No L/Bal.	mm	L/Bal. 6/. (mmy
Est Repairs: 4 days Res. Yes	or No D.O.A.	0	D.O.L 31/5/	4034
Lum Sum: 30 % 3 Val.: Yes	or No Survey	held at Silva	yeu My 1	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of	Damages : Frt / Rear / O/	S / N/S / U/Q / Rooftop o	6
	Vehicle: IN / OUT		The state of the s	
Date: Person Contacted:	Solven The	U/C / Chassis frame / Bo	ody Structure affected due to	collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction			- // - / -	
us will among	ain & ortmette		- 2	
	1 1,200 Red \$ 4 days + 1 eRS+1 e			
2				
Date/Line: File Putts to? : Prell. Report	Days Of	Repair:		
i) : Final Report	Resurve	y No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	
Code/Time, Fills Resistor to F			Transportalisis:	
ā .	the same of the sa	Site Insp. (\$]_8=R8SI	
	21	nterview (\$) Pholos	
Report Format :	[];)	ech, Inve til) (4m)	
Lump Son / U.S. : =	9 F 19	Veet end 15		
			TOTAL	



新友合汽车私人有限公司 SIN YEW HUP AUTO PTE LTD

393M, Woodlands Road, Yew Tee Industrial Estate, Singapore 677981
Tel: 6760 0819 Fax: 6769 0221 Email: syhapi@singnet.com.sg
Specialise in Insurance Claims and General Motor Repair Work

31 MAY 2019

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Third Party Vehicle No : SMJ2415S Date of Accident : 28/05/2019

C B CHUA CONSTRUCTION

C/o 393M Woodlands Road Yew Tee Industrial Estate Singapore 677981

	Pc/s	PAIR TO NISSAN CABSTAR : G' : JN1SF4F23Z0854246	B) Date of Registration: 04/05/2005	ė
01.	1	Item(s):- TAIL GATE		1,399.70 R×
02.		TATI GATE NITCEAN CTTOWER		141 90 424
03.	1	TAIL LAMP COMPLETE LH RAER DECK STOPPER LH		148 70 20
04.	1	RAER DECK STOPPER LH		8.90 67
05	-	REAR DECK NISSAN STICKER		25.70
06	1	REAR NUMBER PLATE BRACKET		65.30 h /
			Less 10% discount :-	1,790.10 179.01
				1,611.09
		Special Nett(s) :-		
07.	1	TAIL GATE 70KM/H STICKER		15.00 1
08.	1	TAIL GATE 13 PAX STICKER		15 00 M
09.	1	REAR NUMBER PLATE		20.00 67
10.	1	REVERSE SENSOR		280.00 200 mm
	Labour	Charges :		1,941.09
1)	To dism	antle all damaged parts, panel be	eat / straighten rear deck	
v.		, check , adjust, replace and re-		400.00
)	To putty	and spray paint tail gate, rear de	eck and all affected portions	400.00 ✓
)	To anti	rusty rear affected portions		80.00 30
)	To repla	ce reverse sensor and check wiring	ng	100.00 30
		hu 97495749		3 034 00
) any	Ju~ 97495749 `WP' 31/5/19 @349 mpsum	gst (7%) :-	2,921.09 204.48
	Lu	mpsum-	Total :-	3,125.57
	Res	un affer repair		=====
		filmelhantown.		
		11 houtowan.		

To the life Do-

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - GY5195Z vs SMJ2415S (OI) on D.O.A.: 28/05/2019

From: "Har, Yinrul

'assignments@lkksuto.com', Admin A (admin-a面lkksuto.com)

Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Balijit, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur C: Sent

5/31/2019 2:17:44 PM

Hi.

Please refer to the enclosed request from SIN YEW HUP AUTO PTE LTD.

Claim no

: 7034860380SG003

Case Owner

: NORSIAH BTE MD NOOR

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly assist to assign Mohamud Taufikh as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thanks & Regards,

Hor Yin Rul (Viviane)

AIG

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

Vierul HortBaig.com | www.aig.sg

p. Josephina T.) -31pm V. In E. V

From: Sin Yew Hup Auto Pte Ltd [mailto:sinyewhup@gmail.com]

Sent: Friday, May 31, 2019 12:25 PM

To: Hor, Yinrul

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Re: Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMJ2415S AND GY5195Z ON 28/05/2019

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear Yinrul.

Kindly arrange Mr. Mohamad Taufikh from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey our claimant GY5195Z as soon as possible.

Best Regards. Josephine Teo

SIN YEW HUP AUTO PTE LTD

T:+65 67600819 F:+65 67690221



Virus-free. www.avg.com

On Thu, May 30, 2019 at 5:21 PM Hor, Yinrul < Yinrul. Hor@aig.com > wrote:

Dear Sir/Madam,

This email contains a secure message attachment, please click on it and it will lead you to a page with the AIG logo. Continue with clicking "to read the message" and you will be asked to complete a one-time registration to create an account. Upon completion of this registration, you will be able to read the email securely.

Thanks & Regards,

Hor Yin Rul (Viviane)

AIG

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

Yinrul.Hontilaid.com i www.aio.sq

From: Sin Yew Hup Auto Pte Ltd [mailto:sinyewhup@gmail.com]

Sent: Thursday, May 30, 2019 5:01 PM

To: Hor, Yinrul

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMJ2415S AND GY5195Z ON 28/05/2019

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear Yinrul,

Kindly informed that I cannot open the attached. Kindly advise.

Best Regards, Josephine Teo

SIN YEW HUP AUTO PTE LTD

T:+65 67600819 F:+65 67690221



Virus-free. www.avg.com

On Thu, May 30, 2019 at 2:09 PM Hor, Yinrul <Yinrul.Hor@aig.com> wrote:

This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.

这是安全加密信息。如要阅读此信息, 请开启附件。

นี่คือการรักษาความบ่ลอดภัยข้อความที่เข้ารหัสลับ เพื่ออ่านมัน ให้เปิดไฟล์ที่แนบมา

이것은 안전하고 암호화된 메시지입니다. 그것을 읽으려 면 첨부 파일을 엽니다.

Ini adalah pesan, aman terenkripsi. Untuk membacanya, membuka attachment.

Click here by 2019-06-06 14:09 +08 to read your message.

After that, open the attachment.

More Info

Disclaimer: This email and its content are confidential and intended solely for the use of the addressee. Please notify the sender if you have received this email in error or simply delete it.

Secured by Proofpoint Encryption, Cupyright © 2009-2017 Proofpoint, Inc. All rights reserved.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group. Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Yinrul.Hor@aig.com To: sinyewhup@gmail.com

Cc: Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com ,Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com ,Baljit.Kaur@aig.com ,NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com ,Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com ,yokeshi.chan@aig.com ,ShengYang.Lim@aig.com ,Aashweenjeetkuur,Mithoosingh@aig.com

Subject: aigencypt PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMJ2415S AND GY5195Z ON 28/05/2019

Date: Thu, 30 May 2019 06:09:08 +0000

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: GY51952

Our Reference

: 7034860380SG003

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name		
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd		
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services		
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services		
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services		
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd		
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd		
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd		
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd		
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd		
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd		
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks & Regards,

Hor Yin Rul (Viviane)
AIG
Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations – Auto
Yinni Hortilato.com | www.aig.sg

From: Sin Yew Hup Auto Pte Ltd [mailto:sinyewhup@gmail.com]

Sent: Thursday, May 30, 2019 10:41 AM

To: Hor, Yinrul

Subject: [EXTERNAL] ACCIDENT INVOLVING GY5195Z AND SMJ2415S ALONG PIE TOWARDS CHANGI AIRPORT NEAR SHUANG LIN TEMPLE

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Kindly let us have your list of panel of surveyors to conduct PRI.

Best Regards, Josephine Teo

SIN YEW HUP AUTO PTE LTD

T:+65 67600819 F:+65 67690221



Virus-free, www.avg.com

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 28 August 2019 1:43 PM

To:

joycelyn ng

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING GY 5195Z & SMJ 2415S ON 28/05/2019 ALONG/AT PAN

ISLAND EXPRESSWAY TOWARDS CHANGI

Tracking:

Recipient

Delivery

joycelyn ng

Admin A

Delivered: 28/8/2019 1:43 PM

Meikwan@lkkauto.com shupei@lkkauto.com

Delivered: 28/8/2019 1:43 PM

olivialau@lkkauto.com

Delivered: 28/8/2019 1:43 PM

Dear Ms. Joycelyn,

We refer to the above matter and your e-mail below.

Please be informed that the third party is making a property damage claim.

Please be assured that as loss adjuster for AIG, our surveyor will ensure the consistency of the damages incurred to Third party vehicle as a result of the accident and also reduce the cost of repairs for a fair and just settlement which is subject to AIG's approval.

As for the NCD (if any), in general, NCD will be affected and reduced by 30% upon next renewal due to this Third Party property damage claim as per the image appended below. However, we are not able to tell you the exact figures as matters pertaining to NCD are handled by the Insurance company (AIG).

.For claims made on a policy

If there is a claim made under the policy, your NCD will be reduced as follows:

Private car policies	Commercial
The second secon	vehicle and
	motorcycle
	policies

Current NCD	NCD after one claim during your policy period	Current NCD	NCD after one claim during your policy period
50%	20%	20%	096
43%	20%	15%	
30% and under	096	1090	

Hope this clarifies.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: <u>Khanchna@lkkauto.com |</u> Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: joycelyn ng <joycelyn_ngly@hotmail.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 27 August 2019 8:00 AM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING GY 5195Z & SMJ 2415S ON 28/05/2019 ALONG/AT PAN ISLAND EXPRESSWAY

TOWARDS CHANGI

Hi

Please tell me what are the claims and damages to the vehicle.

2) Why is the NCD affected by 30%? What is this based on?

Regards Joycelyn Ng

On 26 Aug 2019, at 16:52, Khanchna (LKK Auto) < khanchna@lkkauto.com > wrote:

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19009715/T1kb3

NG LI YING, JOYCELYN

[POLICY HOLDER]

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GY 5195Z & SMJ 2415S ON 28/05/2019 ALONG/AT PAN ISLAND EXPRESSWAY TOWARDS CHANGI

We refer to the above subject matter.

We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from GY 5195Z against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards, Khanchna | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Friday, 13 September 2019 4:06 PM

To:

Sin Yew Hup Auto Pte Ltd

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: GY5195Z marked estimate

Tracking:

Recipient

Delivery

Sin Yew Hup Auto Pte Ltd Admin A

Meikwan@lkkauto.com

Delivered: 13/9/2019 4:06 PM

olivialau@lkkauto.com

Delivered: 13/9/2019 4:06 PM

shupei@lkkauto.com

Delivered: 13/9/2019 4:06 PM

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19009715/T1kb3

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows:

LO LI LO LI BUIGATI	4100400
Cost of Repair (W/GST)	\$ 1,284.00
2. Loss of Rental (W/GST) (7 days x \$120)	\$ 840.00
3. LTA Search Fee	\$ 2.00
Total	\$ 2,126.00

Please confirm acceptance.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Khanchna | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: <u>Khanchna@lkkauto.com |</u> Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Sin Yew Hup Auto Pte Ltd <sinyewhup@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, 13 September 2019 3:15 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) < khanchna@lkkauto.com>

[&]quot;Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

363 Sembawang Road Singapore 758379 Tel 67532536 Fax:67567565 GST Reg No: 51-936900-M





TAX INVOICE

SIN YEW HUP AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 4 WOODLANDS RD 393 M YEW TEE IND EST SINGAPORE 677981

INVOICE DATE

AR1906-0457

TERMS STAFF ID 28/06/2019 C.O.D

AGREEMENT NO.

IZA HA201905-0246

ATTN: SIN YEW HUP AUTO PTE LTD

GY 51952

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (SGD)

Vehicle Reg No

: GBJ4823P

1.233.65

Make / Model

: TOYOTA DYNA 10FT OPEN DIESEL

Rental Dates

: Rental Billing From 30/05/2019 To 10/06/2019

Period

: 11 days

Rental Rate

: S\$ 120.00 Per Day

(Including GST)

Reference No

Non-tax items

AMOUNT: S\$

ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY

DOLLARS ONLY

NON-TAXABLE VALUE: -0.01TAXABLE VALUE: 1,233.65

GST 7%:

86.36

-0.01

TOTAL S\$:

1,320.00

Please make your cheques payable to : CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE



For Official USe Only

Payment Date :		F / Amt
CS / CC /CH	:	
CS / CC /CH	:	

From:	Sin Yew Hup Auto Pte Ltd <sinyewhup@gmail.com></sinyewhup@gmail.com>				
Sent:	Friday, 13 September 2019 3:15 PM				
To:	Khanchna (LKK Auto)				
Cc:	Admin A				
	Re: GY5195Z marked estimate				
Subject: Attachments:	13092019145146.pdf				
Attachments:	13092019143146.pd1				
Dear Khanchna,					
We accepted Taufikh COF	R L/S \$1,200 (exclude GST) and 4 Days of repairs.				
Below is the breakdown for t	the Loss Of Rental.				
30/05/2019 - Pre Repair Serv	rey				
31/05/2019 - Taufikh did the	survey at 3.40pm and agree a 4 days repair				
01/06/2019 - 04/06/2019 - 4					
But in between there is a Sur	nday and a Public Holiday				
Attached is the amended Inv	oice and Rental Agreement for your reference.				
Sorry for the inconvenience	cause.				
Best Regards,					
Josepine Teo					
SIN YEW HUP AUTO PTE LTD					
T:+65 67600819					
F:+65 67690221					
▼ Staff Virus-free. www.av	rg.com				
On Thu. Sep 12, 2019 at 5:57	PM Khanchna (LKK Auto) < hanchna@lkkauto.com > wrote:				
	The state of the s				
WITHOUT PREJUDICE					
Our Ref: CC4/AIG19009715	/T1kb3 [GY5195Z]				
Dear Sir/Madam,					

From:

Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 5 July 2019 4:46 PM

To:

Sin Yew Hup Auto Pte Ltd

Cc:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Subject:

Fwd: GY5195Z marked estimate

Attachments:

04072019144802.pdf; DSCN3232.JPG; DSCN3233.JPG; DSCN3239.JPG; DSCN3237.JPG;

DSCN3238.JPG; DSCN3240.JPG

Hi Josephine,

COR L/S\$1200, 4 DAYS.

Regards Taufikh Lkk Auto

Get Outlook for Android

From: Sin Yew Hup Auto Pte Ltd Sent: Thursday 4 July, 14:40

Subject: Re: GY5195Z marked estimate

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Dear Taufikh,

We attached copy of our calculation and after paint photo for vehicle GY5195Z.

Kindly finalize with us. Thank you.

Best Regards, Josephine Teo

SIN YEW HUP AUTO PTE LTD

T: +65 67600819 F: +65 67690221

Virus-free.

www.avg.com

On Tue, Jul 2, 2019 at 10:54 AM Taufikh (LKKAuto) < Taufikh@lkkauto.com > wrote:

Get Outlook for Android

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Thursday, 12 September 2019 5:57 PM

To:

sinyewhup@gmail.com

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: GY5195Z marked estimate

Tracking:

Recipient

Delivery

sinyewhup@gmail.com

Admin A

Meikwan@lkkauto.com shupei@lkkauto.com olivialau@lkkauto.com Delivered: 12/9/2019 5:57 PM

Delivered: 12/9/2019 5:57 PM

Delivered: 12/9/2019 5:57 PM

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19009715/T1kb3 [GY5195Z]

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please let us have the rental agreement as well as breakdown for loss of rental as our surveyor only recommended COR for 4 days.

Thank you.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Khanchna | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: **6841 2360** | email: <u>Khanchna@lkkauto.com</u> | Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Sin Yew Hup Auto Pte Ltd Sent: Wednesday 10 July, 10:43

Subject: Re: GY5195Z marked estimate

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Dear Taufikh,

Good day,

新友合汽车私人有限公司 SIN YEW HUP AUTO PTE LTD

393M, Woodlands Road, Yew Tee Industrial Estate, Singapore 677981
Tel: 6760 0819 Fax: 6769 0221 Email: syhapi@singnet.com.sg
Specialise in Insurance Claims and General Motor Repair Work

Your Ref: SMJ2415S Our Ref: GY5195Z

10 JULY 2019

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

Dear Sir/Mdm

ACCIDENT INVOLVING: GY5195Z & SMJ2415S AT/ALONG PIE TOWARDS CHANGI AIRPORT NEAR SHUANG LIN TEMPLE ON 28/05/2019

We are the repairer of vehicle no. GYS195Z that was involved in the above-mentioned accident.

We are instructed that on 28 MAY 2019, the driver of your insured motor vehicle no. SMJ2415S did so negligently drove, managed and controlled the said motor vehicle that he caused or permitted the same to collide into our client's motor vehicle no. <u>GY5195Z</u>.

To enable you to expedite this matter, we herewith forward the following support documents for your kind consideration:

A) Invoice: 07012

B) Letter of Authority

C) Rental Receipt

D) Search Fee Receipt

Our Claim is quantified as follows:

1) Cost of Repairs

\$1,284.00 (inclusive 7% GST)

2) Loss of Rental

\$1,320.00 (inclusive 7% GST) × 10 80

3) Search Fee

\$ 2.00 (inclusive 7% GST)

\$2,606.00

= 2366

Kindly let us have your settlement as soon as possible. Thank you very much

Yours sincerely

Josephine Teo

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Monday, 26 August 2019 4:52 PM JOYCELYN_NGLY@HOTMAIL.COM

To:

Admin A

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GY 5195Z & SMJ 2415S ON 28/05/2019 ALONG/AT PAN

ISLAND EXPRESSWAY TOWARDS CHANGI

Tracking:

Recipient

Delivery

JOYCELYN_NGLY@HOTMAIL.COM

Admin A

shupei@lkkauto.com Meikwan@lkkauto.com Delivered: 26/8/2019 4:52 PM

Delivered: 26/8/2019 4:52 PM

olivialau@lkkauto.com

Delivered: 26/8/2019 4:52 PM

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19009715/T1kb3

NG LI YING, JOYCELYN

[POLICY HOLDER]

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GY 5195Z & SMJ 2415S ON 28/05/2019 ALONG/AT PAN ISLAND EXPRESSWAY TOWARDS CHANGI

We refer to the above subject matter.

We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from GY 5195Z against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,
Khanchna | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: **6841 2360** | email: <u>Khanchna@lkkauto.com|</u>Fax: 6741-4108 Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

	3	THIRD PARTY ME	OTOR CLAIM		
I/We, CBC	HUA CO	NSTRUCTI	014		
NRIC No.	of	63 HILLY	EW AVEN	UE #10	-10
LAM SOON					
owner of Vehicle	No. GY51	195 2			Insured by
CHINA TAIP	ING INS	URANCE (SINGAPORE)	PTE LTDung	der Policy No.
Dmcv3N1517	541904 do h	nereby authorise	SIN YEI	N HUP A	UTO PTE LTD
of 393 M No	ODLANDS	ROAD, YEL	N TEE IND	USTRIAL E	ESTATE
Singapore (677 owner(s)/driver(s)				n my/our clai	im against the
in respect of an ac				S CHANGI	AIRPORT
NEAR SHUANG					
/We also hereby a	uthorise the	mv/our represei	ntative to settle	my/our abo	ve-mentioned
claim in a manner					
payment further to					
avour of SIN Y	N2 WHO 10 1		0.00	10	

And I/We further indemnify my/our above-mentioned representative against all claims and/or damages which may arise from all action taken for and on my/our behalf.

In the event if the damage claim to my/our vehicle is settled directly between myself/ourselves and the owner/driver and/or with the 3rd party's insurers whether be it known or unknown to my/our repairers, I/We will personally be held liable and responsible for the full cost of repair, rental charges, survey fees, un-insured losses (Excess &/ Loss of use) and other incidental charges incurred by my/our repairers and I/We undertake to pay the same to them personally.

I/We the owner of Vehicle Registration No. affirm the above-said statement below.

(With Company Stamp if Applicable)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, SIN YEW HUP AUTO PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for SS1,284.00 (Repair Cost), SS898.80 (Loss of Use/Rental), SS2.00 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. GY 5195Z that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 28/05/2019 (date) along PAN ISLAND EXPRESSWAY TOWARDS CHANGI (location) involving vehicle no/s SMJ2415S. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 31/05/2019 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>C B CHUA CONSTRUCTION</u> (the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>GY 5195Z</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to GY 5195Z (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 16 (day) of 3cpt. (month) 20 19 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)



Singapore 079120

SIN YEW HUP AUTO PTE LTD 393M WOODLANDS ROAD, YEW TEE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SINGAPORE 677981 syhapi@singnet.com.sg

GST Registration No.: 200921075G

Tax Invoice 07012

INVOICE TO
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte.
Ltd.
78 Shenton Way
#07-16 AIG Building

DATE 10/07/2019 PLEASE PAY S\$1,284.00

DATE	ACTIVITY		QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
28/05/2019	COST OF REPAIR FOR GY5195Z (NISSAN CABSTAR 3-2D M)		1	1,200.00	1,200.00
		SUBTOTAL GST TOTAL TOTAL			1,200.00 84.00 1,284.00
		TOTAL DUE			S\$1,284.00

THANK YOU.

CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

363 Sembawang Road Singapore 758379 Tel 67532536 Fax:67567565 GST Reg No: 51-935900-M



TAX INVOICE

SIN YEW HUP AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 4 WOODLANDS RD 393 M YEW TEE IND EST SINGAPORE 677981

ATTN: SIN YEW HUP AUTO PTE LTD

INVOICE

STAFF ID

STEEDINGSTEEN Y

AR1909-0213

DATE **TERMS**

AGREEMENT NO. :

13/09/2019 C.O.D

1,009.35

IZA HA201905-0246

AMOUNT (SGD) DESCRIPTION

Vehicle Reg No.

: GBJ4823P

Make / Model

: TOYOTA DYNA 10FT OPEN DIESEL

Rental Dates

: Rental Billing From 30/05/2019 To 08/06/2019

Period

: 9 days

Rental Rate

: S\$ 120.00 Per Day

(Including GST)

Reference No

AMOUNT: S\$

ONE THOUSAND EIGHTY DOLLARS ONLY

NON-TAXABLE VALUE:

0.00

TAXABLE VALUE:

1,009.35

GST 7%:

70.65

TOTAL S\$

1,080.00

Please make your cheques payable to : CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE



For Official USe Only

Payment Date :	F / Amt
CS/CC/CH :	
CS/CC/CH :	



CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE 363 Sembawang Road, Goodlink Park, Singapore 758379. Tel: 6753 2536 Fax: 6756 7565 Breakdown Recovery: 9742 9446

1 .

RENTAL AGREEMENT

						_	
CB Chua C	CB Chua Construction			Passport/ Nri	e No. Natio	Nationality	
Address C3 Hills	PL. BUILDING	10-10	Occupation	Driving Licen	ce No Date	of Expiry	
50014	PL. UNITEDING	CG956		Mobile Phon	e No.		
Joint Hirer's / Guarantor's Name			Date of Birth	Passport/ No	ic No. Natio	Nationality	
Address			Occupation	Driving Licen	ce No Date	of Expiry	
		Postal Cod	9 Contact No	Mobile Phon	e No.		
CHECK OUT	P) 2.06	Time	Mileage				_
	30.2.(1		KM		1/4 1/2	3/4	F
CHECK IN	08.06.19	Time	Mileage	Remarks	Remarks		
IMPORTANT NOTE	S:			UNIT	RATE (\$)	тота	L (\$)
Ø Car is restricted to S	SINGAPORE use. See clause	(f) for non-compliance			-		

- No refund will be given for vehicle that returns early.
- II Own Damage Liability First \$1500 for damage to vehicle plus loss of earnings while damaged vehicle is under repair.
- Third Party Liability First \$2000 for any Third Party Accident Claim.
- 8 Additional Excess of \$3000 for drivers under 24yrs old or above 70yrs and/or less than 2yrs driving experience.
- 5 Hirer is responsible for all parking fines & traffic summons.
- 8 Extension:- One day's advance notice is required otherwise no extension will be allowed.
- D Vehicle should be returned at the same time as collection except on Saturday where return time is before 10am.
- Use Vehicle returned after office hour will be charged to the next working day.
- B Hourly extension is charged at 1/5 of the daily rate.
- As preventive maintenance, please check water & engine oil daily.
- 2 Please check that you have not left any of your personal belongings in the vehicle. Our company and staff will not be responsible for any loss of belongings after the vehicle is returned.
- B For the comfort of other users, please refrain from smoking, eating or carrying of pets in the car. A cleaning charge of \$200 will be imposed for smoky, smelly or dirty vehicle.
- B Carrying of PASSENGERS in commercial vehicle is strictly prohibited. Only WORKERS covered under hirer's workmen compensation are

	UNIT		RATE (\$)	TOTAL (\$)
RATE		0		
DISCOUNT				
GST @ 7%				
TOTAL				
EXTENSION		H		
DEPOSIT (refundat	ole) S\$ NIL	•		

I/We have road and agree to the terms and conditions of the rental agreement above and as set overleaf. I/We declare that all information given on this form is true and accurate.

Hirer's Signature

Joint Hiner's/ Guarantor's Signature

for CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

VEHICLE NO. GBJ 48238	MODEL TOYOTA BYNG
FROM	RETURN



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-085216

Date of Request:

29/05/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Sin Yew Hup Auto Pte Ltd Blk D4 Woodlands Road 393M Yew Tee Industrial Estate Singapore 677981

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

29/05/2019

Enquiry By

Teo Hong Eng

TP Vehicle No.

SMJ2415S

Accident Date

28/05/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	FOLDER TRA	Protection of the last of the	Table Accions	Adj Rpt		di Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	Notified 29 May 2019 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned 31 May 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,200.0 Edit Estim	0 .	\$1,200.00 View Rpt	IIIS AUN EU	-	for Survey
	Main	R	eference	Clai	m Detai	• 1	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SI	JBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	NG LI YIN	NG, JOYCELYN,	ID: S9043784D						
Main Claimant:	C B CHUA	CONSTRUCTION	Co. Reg. No.: 5	2904397A					
Vehicle Re No.:	GY5195	GY5195Z			ate of Lo		19 00:00 - :59 ths and 24 Days Fr	rom LTA Reg	Date (Man Yr))
Claim Type	TP / 703	TP / 7034860380SG					1900008069 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 23/01/2019 - 22/01/2020		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SM32415	SMJ24155			olicy No. Claimant)	DMCVSN1	DMCVSN1517541904		
				1.40	xcess:				
Repairer:	Sin Yew i	Hup Auto Pte Ltd	(HQ) Blk D4 Wood	lands Road 39	3M, Yew	Tee Industrial	Estate, 677981 Wo	odlands - Tel	: 67600819
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	ss) - Tel: 65-6	419-300	[Handled	by MdNoor, Norsi	ah] Norsiah.f	4dNoor@aig.co
Claimant's Insurer:	China Tai		(Singapore) Pte. L	100 PAGE 11 - 10	0.00				
Adjuster:	12/06/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [H	landled b	MOHD TAU	FIKH BIN HAMID	[Final F	Rpt due
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Cor	npose Case Mai
 AIG_SC 	(03/06/2019)	Request To Up	load TP GIA Repor	t					
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	KS=				View All	Search Tasks C	Treate New Ta	sk Complet
Due Da	i noning	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Ass	igned By	Completed On	Create	d On Done

Claim Documents

*GY5195Z (7034860380SG) [SMJ24155]
TP
C B CHUA CONSTRUCTION May 28 2019 12:00AM [NG LI YING, JOYCELYN] Sin Yew Hup Auto Pte Ltd

Letters	s/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	8
No Fi	nalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
(D	oraft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
				-	-
Photos	s/Images		3 per		V
No Re	elabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1 27	7/08/19 10:13	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	M
2 27	7/08/19 10:13	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3 27	7/08/19 10:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4 27	7/08/19 10:13	General View	0	Load JPG	8
5. 27	7/08/19 10:13	General View	0	Load JPG	M
	7/08/19 10:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
		General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
2 2	7/08/19 10:13	#34000TU1070			Z
	7/08/19 10:13	General View	0	Load JPG	
9 27	7/08/19 10:13	General View	0	Load JPG	150
10 23	7/08/19 10:13	General View	0	Load JPG	M
11 22	7/08/19 10:13	General View	0	Load JPG	
12 27	7/08/19 10:13	General View	0	Load JPG	N
13 27	7/08/19 10:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14 27	7/08/19 10:13	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
	7/08/19 10:13	General View	0	Load JPG	M
	7/08/19 10:13	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
			0	Load JPG	R
	7/08/19 10:13	General View		-	-
18 27	7/08/19 10:13	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
19 27	7/08/19 10:13	General View	0	Load JPG	N
20 23	7/08/19 10:13	General View	0	Load JPG	M
21 22	7/08/19 10:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22 2	7/08/19 10:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23 27	7/08/19 10:13	General View	0	Load JPG	120
		I nettrocat existence the			
Docum	nentation		1 per	page 🗸	R
No R	elabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1 02	2/06/19 12:44	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 31.5.19	0	Load PDF	
2 02	2/06/19 12:49	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 31.5.19	0	Load PDF	
3 03	3/06/19 18:50	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4 2	7/08/19 10:11	EMAIL TO OI	0	Load PDF	-
_	0/08/19 17:24	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	-
_	5/10/19 11:43	WORKSHOP INVOICE	9	Load PDF	\vdash
_	5/10/19 11:43	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0		
	5/10/19 11:43	Release Voucher RENTAL RECEIPT	ő	and the second second	
	5/10/19 11:43	GIA SEARCH	ő	Load PDF	
-	5/10/19 11:43	LOD	ő	Load PDF	
_	nalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
-	3/06/19 10:46	OI GIA report	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

MOTE.	TO DI	COMP	ETED	DV	SURVEYOR	b
NUIE	IU D		LEIED	D 1	SURVETOR	Ł

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SMJ24	SMJ2415S (Insd veh)		Model:	1	NISSAN CABSTAR 3.2 D (M)	
	GY519	GY5195Z (TP veh)					
Date of Accident	ate of Accident: 28/05/2019						
					_		
Global Sum Settle	ment :	[] Yes		[X] No			
Repair Estimate			: \$	3,125.5	-		
Final Repair Cost			: \$	1,284.0	0		
Loss of Use			: \$			days	at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$	898.8	0 7	days	
LTA / GIA Search	Fee		: \$	2.0	0		
Others:			: \$	0.0	0		
			: \$				
Final Settlement S	Sum		: \$	2,184.8	0		
Is Third Party Wo	STEEN STATE		2000	[] YES	[X	N. God	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA	Register	ed Workshop	:	Agreed Liabili		100	(%)
B) For GIA Regi BOLA Liability *Assessed Li	r:	(%)	or cha	Assessed Lia	bility (*):		OLA Scenario No: (%) OLA does not apply
Remarks							
Payment Instruc	tion: Pay	ee's Breakdo	wn				
1) Sin Yew Hup	Auto Pte	Ltd		: \$			2,184.80
2)				: \$			
3)				: \$			
JOANNE	LEE KH	ANG MIN		15 Oct 2019			
LKK Auto	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd			Date			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG19009715/T1KB3Q2

Date:

15/10/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1900008069

Claimant Vehicle No:

GY5195Z

Insured Vehicle No: SMJ2415S

Date of Loss:

28/05/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 7034860380SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GY5195Z

Make & Model:

NISSAN CABSTAR, 3.2 D (M)

Engine No:

OD32205443

Reg. Date: Colour

Blue

04/05/2005 (Man. Year: 2005)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JN1SF4F23Z0854246 335431 km

Engine Capacity:

3153 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

195/R15

Rear Tyre Size:

155/R12 (D)

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Goodyear 6 mm Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Goodyear 6/6 mm Goodyear 6/6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,941.09	601.36	1,339.73	69.02
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		980.00	860.00	120.00	12.24
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,921.09	1,461.36	1,459.73	49.97
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,200.00		
	(S\$)	2,921.09	1,200.00	1,721.09	58.92
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	204.48	84.00	120.48	58.92
	Nett Amount (S\$)	3,125.57	1,284.00	1,841.57	58.92
	+ Car Rental (7.0 x S\$120.00/day + 7.00% GST) (S\$)		898.80		
		earch Fee (S\$)	2.00		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	2,184.80		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

31/05/2019

Date Inspected:

31/05/2019 Inspected At:

Sin Yew Hup Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk D4 Woodlands Road 393M, Yew

Tee Industrial Estate Singapore 677981

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: Khanchna Pothuraj

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommende	ed Parts
------------	----------

	STORY, STREET				
1		*TAIL GATE	Repair	1,399.70 FL	*-FL
1		*TAIL GATE NISSAN STICKER	Necessary	141.80 FL	*141.80 FL
1		*TAIL LAMP COMPLETE LH	Cracked	148.70 FL	*148.70 FL
1		*REAR DECK STOPPER LH	Bent	8.90 FL	*8.90 FL
1		*REAR DECK NISSAN STICKER	Necessary	25.70 FL	*25.70 FL
1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE BRACKET	Bent	65.30 FL	*65.30 FL
1		*TAIL GATE 70KM/H STICKER	Necessary	15.00 FS	*15.00 FS
1		*TAIL GATE 13 PAX STICKER	Necessary	15.00 FS	*15.00 FS
1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Bent	20.00 FS	*20.00 FS
1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Not Working	280.00 FS	*200.00 FS
chise	part. S=SpcN		Sub Total (S\$) ns 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	2,120.10 179.01	640.40 39.04
			Total Parts (S\$)	1,941.09	601.36
1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1chise part. S=SpcN	*TAIL LAMP COMPLETE LH *REAR DECK STOPPER LH *REAR DECK NISSAN STICKER *REAR NUMBER PLATE BRACKET *TAIL GATE 70KM/H STICKER *TAIL GATE 13 PAX STICKER *REAR NUMBER PLATE *REVERSE SENSOR chise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	*TAIL LAMP COMPLETE LH Cracked *REAR DECK STOPPER LH Bent *REAR DECK NISSAN STICKER Necessary *REAR NUMBER PLATE BRACKET Bent *TAIL GATE 70KM/H STICKER Necessary *TAIL GATE 13 PAX STICKER Necessary *REAR NUMBER PLATE Bent *REVERSE SENSOR Not Working chise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	*TAIL LAMP COMPLETE LH Cracked 148.70 FL *REAR DECK STOPPER LH Bent 8.90 FL *REAR DECK NISSAN STICKER Necessary 25.70 FL *REAR NUMBER PLATE BRACKET Bent 65.30 FL *TAIL GATE 70KM/H STICKER Necessary 15.00 FS *TAIL GATE 13 PAX STICKER Necessary 15.00 FS **REAR NUMBER PLATE Bent 20.00 FS **REVERSE SENSOR Not Working 280.00 FS chise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) 2,120.10 - List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$) 179.01

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Lahour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
ur Items			
TO DISMANTLE ALL DAMAGED PARTS ,PANEL BEAT /STRAIGHTEN REAR DECK ,ALL DENTS ,CHECK ,ADJUST ,REPLACE AND RE-ALIGN THE ABOVE PARTS	New	400.00	400.00
TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT TAIL GATE ,REAR DECK AND ALL AFFECTED PORTIONS	New	400.00	400.00
TO ANTI RUSTY REAR AFFECTED PORTION	New	80.00	30.00
TO REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR AND CHECK WIRING	New	100.00	30.00
Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	980.00	860.00
	TO DISMANTLE ALL DAMAGED PARTS ,PANEL BEAT /STRAIGHTEN REAR DECK ,ALL DENTS ,CHECK ,ADJUST ,REPLACE AND RE-ALIGN THE ABOVE PARTS TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT TAIL GATE ,REAR DECK AND ALL AFFECTED PORTIONS TO ANTI RUSTY REAR AFFECTED PORTION TO REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR AND CHECK WIRING	TO DISMANTLE ALL DAMAGED PARTS ,PANEL New BEAT /STRAIGHTEN REAR DECK ,ALL DENTS ,CHECK ,ADJUST ,REPLACE AND RE-ALIGN THE ABOVE PARTS TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT TAIL GATE ,REAR DECK New AND ALL AFFECTED PORTIONS TO ANTI RUSTY REAR AFFECTED PORTION New	TO DISMANTLE ALL DAMAGED PARTS ,PANEL New 400.00 BEAT /STRAIGHTEN REAR DECK ,ALL DENTS ,CHECK ,ADJUST ,REPLACE AND RE-ALIGN THE ABOVE PARTS TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT TAIL GATE ,REAR DECK New 400.00 AND ALL AFFECTED PORTIONS TO ANTI RUSTY REAR AFFECTED PORTION New 80.00 TO REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR AND CHECK WIRING New 100.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >